
January - June 2020

Meeting Topic/Event

Friday January 10, 2020 Warrant closes  at 4:00 P.M.

P Thursday January 16, 2020 regular meeting Warrant article review and assignments

Friday January 17, 2020 Town Manager's Budget Published

P Thursday January 23, 2020 regular meeting Town Manager's budget review

Monday January 27, 2020 Town Caucus
(snow date Tues., Jan. 28)

P Thursday February 6, 2020 regular meeting CPS & CCRSD budgets review

Friday February 7, 2020 Warrant mailed

P Thursday February 13, 2020 regular meeting

P Thursday February 20, 2020 regular meeting

Monday February 24, 2020 Public Hearing Select Board
(snow date Wednesday, February 26)

Tuesday February 25, 2020 Public Hearing Planning Board
(snow date Thursday, Feb. 27)

P Thursday March 5, 2020 regular meeting Guidelines Review
(snow date Tuesday, March 10)

P Monday March 9, 2020 Public Hearing Town Budget, Warrant Articles, inc. Capital

(snow date Tuesday, March 10)

P Monday March 16, 2020 Public Hearing Education Budgets & Articles, CPA
(snow date Tuesday, March 17)

Tuesday March 17, 2020 Enterprise budgets published

P Thursday March 19, 2020 regular meeting Fin Com Report recommendations

P
Monday

Public Hearing           
Enterprise budgets and Articles; 
recommendations completed

(snow date Tuesday, March 24)

Monday April 2, 2020 FinCom report to printer

P Thursday April 9, 2020 regular meeting Town Meeting preparation

Monday April 13, 2020 FinCom report mailed

P Monday April 27, 2020 Town Meeting also April 28, 29, & 30 as needed

P Thursday May 21, 2020 regular meeting Organization, election of officers

Town Meeting Recap with Moderator

P Thursday June 25, 2020 regular meeting Organize Guidelines Subcommittee

     All regular meetings will be held in the Select Board's Room, Town House, @ 7:00 P.M.;

     Public Hearings will be held at the Town House starting at 7:00 P.M.

Meetings and events
2020  Finance Committee Schedule

* FinCom Meetings 
indicated by P                                                                                     
* Regular meetings 
indicated by shading of 
date

March 23, 2020


